+44 (0)1706 758811
Conductive Fabric
Over Foam
Gaskets
EMC and Thermal Management
Solutions
Fothershield
UNIT 3 GORRELLS WAY, TRANSPENNINE TRADING ESTATE,

Email:  info@fothershield.co.uk
How to Order
Series Part Number Shape Core Fabric
FS XXXXXX R = Rectangle 1 = Polyurethane (standard) 1 = Nickel Copper Ripstop
  D = D Shape 2 = UL 94V-0 rating 2 = Nickel Copper Taffeta
  F = Flat
  I = I/O (Input/Output)Wide
  C = C Fold
  L = L Fold
  K = Knife Edge
  P = P Shape
  DD = Double D
  RO = Round
  T = T Shape
  V = V Shape
  FL = Folding Leaf
  AL = Aluminium Wrapped
For example:  FS-040020R-2-2-1M = Gasket 4.0mm width x 2.0mm height, Rectangular shape, 2 = (UL 94V-0 rating) 2 =
Nickel Copper Taffeta Fabric), 1M length.  Minimum order quantities may be applied on certain parts
Standard length 1 metre.  Other sizes, shapes, or ready to mount finished gaskets are available.
Please send your technical drawing for consideration.
    EMC and Thermal Management Solutions
+44 (0)1706 758811
 4
Sales:   +44 (0)1706 758811
Email:  info@fothershield.co.uk
RECTANGLE
Part Number Width (mm) Height (mm)  Part Number Width (mm) Height (mm)
FS-020020R 2.0 2.0  FS-050055R 5.0 5.5
FS-020030R 2.0 3.0  FS-050060R 5.0 6.0
FS-030020R 3.0 2.0  FS-050070R 5.0 7.0
FS-030023R 3.0 2.3  FS-054032R 5.4 3.2
FS-035035R 3.5 3.5  FS-054054R 5.4 5.4
FS-040020R 4.0 2.0  FS-055040R 5.5 4.0
FS-040022R 4.0 2.2  FS-055050R 5.5 5.0
FS-040030R 4.0 3.0  FS-055055R 5.5 5.5
FS-040040R 4.0 4.0  FS-058058R 5.8 5.8
FS-040045R 4.0 4.5  FS-060020R 6.0 2.0
FS-045020R 4.5 2.0  FS-060023R 6.0 2.3
FS-048032R 4.8 3.2  FS-060025R 6.0 2.5
FS-050020R 5.0 2.0  FS-060030R 6.0 3.0
FS-050025R 5.0 2.5  FS-060032R 6.0 3.2
FS-050030R 5.0 3.0  FS-060040R 6.0 4.0
FS-050035R 5.0 3.5  FS-060050R 6.0 5.0
FS-050040R 5.0 4.0  FS-060055R 6.0 5.5
FS-050045R 5.0 4.5  FS-060060R 6.0 6.0
FS-050050R 5.0 5.0  FS-060070R 6.0 7.0
Part Number Width (mm) Height (mm)  Part Number Width (mm) Height(mm)
FS-060080R 6.0 8.0  FS-080025R 8.0 2.5
FS-060100R 6.0 10.0  FS-080030R 8.0 3.0
FS-064032R 6.4 3.2  FS-080035R 8.0 3.5
FS-064040R 6.4 4.0  FS-080040R 8.0 4.0
FS-064048R 6.4 4.8  FS-080050R 8.0 5.0
FS-064064R 6.4 6.4  FS-080060R 8.0 6.0
FS-064094R 6.4 9.4  FS-080080R 8.0 8.0
FS-065040R 6.5 4.0  FS-080100R 8.0 10.0
FS-065065R 6.5 6.5  FS-080120R 8.0 12.0
FS-066030R 6.6 3.0  FS-080130R 8.0 13.0
FS-067025R 6.7 2.5  FS-080150R 8.0 15.0
FS-070020R 7.0 2.0  FS-085085R 8.5 8.5
FS-070030R 7.0 3.0  FS-090020R 9.0 2.0
FS-070040R 7.0 4.0  FS-090025R 9.0 2.5
FS-070070R 7.0 7.0  FS-090030R 9.0 3.0
FS-070080R 7.0 8.0  FS-090035R 9.0 3.5
FS-070170R 7.0 17.0  FS-090040R 9.0 4.0
FS-075050R 7.5 5.0  FS-090045R 9.0 4.5
FS-080020R 8.0 2.0  FS-090050R 9.0 5.0
    EMC and Thermal Management Solutions
+44 (0)1706 758811
 5
Sales:   +44 (0)1706 758811